Bank Reconciliation.

Balance at Bank 29.03.19

Income not recorded

Cheques Outstanding:

Reserve Account

Balance at Cash Book

Check

Income as Cash Book
Expenditure as Cash Book

150.00

50.00
124.79
320.68
166.17
320.68
641.60
166.17

tap]

12204.71

1920.09

10284.62

16394.59

26679.21

4745712
20777.91

26679.21
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petergliConsultants]
Lyoth Cottage, Lyoth Lane, Lindfield, West Sussex RH16 2QA
Email: peter.j.consultants@btinternet.com
Tel: 01444 412423 - Mob: 07763 174800

BERWICK PARISH COUNCIL
Internal Audit & Annual Review - 31/03/2019

In accordance with my Internal Audit Plan, Controls and Procedures have been
tested, with Fraud and Risk Issues reviewed - these are well managed, as set out
in the Governance and Accountability for Local Councils Practitioners’ Guide 2018
and meet the needs of the Council. I would only comment by exception. I confirm
that I do not have any role within the Council. I will carry out my duties without
bias and follow the Public Sector Internal Audit Standards 2012 - to enable the
Council to comply with these Standards and the Accounts & Audit Regulations
2015.

There are not any matters to consider - well done.

Peter Frost
Peter J Consultants
10/05/2019



